


Ages 5-7 Standings

E: rcarroll@ymcashr.org

)'@ 2021 Va Beach League: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer)
the

Rank Team GC Wins Losses Ties Points W/L % TPS TPA APPGS APPGA AMV
PA Rams o

1 C: Megan Ballew 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
PA Cougars 0

2 C: Luis Rodriguez o 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

3 PA Lancers 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

C: Richy Hadley

MT Monarchs o
4 C: Brandon Durant 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

MT Pirates o
> C: Jessica Dobson 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

MT Spartans 0
6 C: Bryce Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

HT Cavaliers 0
7 C: Wesley Hagedorn 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

PA Spiders ®
8 C: Domonique Goode o e 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

PA Flames
9 C: Andre Gagné 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

MT Tribe o
1L C: Hunter Cole 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

HT Hokies
11 C: Mark Horton 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

IR Dukes
12 C: Jordan Bowser 0 0 0 0 0 0.000% 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
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Rank
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Team

PA Whitecaps
C: Eli Keller

IR Red Bulls

C: Kevin Bird

PA Galaxy

C: Julio Iturbe

PA Crew

C: Michael Kelly
MT NYC FC

C: Verquera Cherry
MT LA FC

C: David Hardemon

PA Fire
C: Mike Farmer

HT Timbers
C: Shannon Brinker

PA Dynamo
C: Adam Cary

MT ATL United
C: Elyssa Galindo

GC
7

Wins

Losses

0

Ties

Points

7

W/L %
1.000%

0.786%

0.714%

0.643%

0.500%

0.500%

0.357%

0.357%

0.143%

0.000%

TPS
33

20

26

28

15

33

13

TPA

18

20

18

21

13

11

21

46

2021 Va Beach League: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer)
Ages 7-9 Standings

E: rcarroll@ymcashr.org

APPGS
4.71

2.86

3.71

4.00

2.14

4.71

1.86

0.86

0.00

APPGA
0.71

1.29

2.57

2.86

2.57

3.00

1.86

1.57

3.00

6.57

AMV
4.00

1.57

1.14

1.14

-0.43

1.71

0.00

-0.43

-2.14

-6.57
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Ages 9-11 Standings

E: rcarroll@ymcashr.org

Team GC
PA Manchester United

C: Robert Allison 7
PA Manchester City 7
C: Korker Vrooman

PA Arsenal 7
C: Sarita Viloria

MT Chelsea 7

C: Leonel Torres Vazquez

Wins

Losses

0

2

Ties

Points

W/L %
0.929%

0.500%

0.429%

0.143%

TPS
41

14

2021 Va Beach League: Youth Sports (Fall Soccer)

TPA APPGS
9 5.86
15 1.29
20 2.00
27 1.00

APPGA
1.29

2.14

2.86

3.86

AMV
4.57

-0.86

-0.86

-2.86



